1
}http://www.pisco.co.jp/
>>>http://en.pisco.co.jp/
PP resin material, suitable for clean environment, is adopted.
No exposure of metal on liquid contact parts (Thread : PP type only)
Looking for fittings that can be used with water and liquid?
SUS303 like Corrosivity type are newly added to
Tube Fitting PP series, which can be used with water and liquid.

1.0
Operating temp.（ºC）
Model designation（Example）
Specifications Construction    Elbow type：SPPL（-SP）
How to identify similar products
Relation of Operating Temp. & Max. Operating Pressure
① ② ③
①. Type
Code　 Type Code  Type Code                 Type
C  Straight L Elbow B Branch Tee
D      Run Tee X     Branch Y U         Union Straight
G Unequal Union Straight MP Bulkhead Union V       Union Elbow
E    Union Tee EG Unequal Union Tee Y        Union Y
W Unequal Union Y GJ Plug-in Reducer
Resin made (PP : Polypropylene) Tube Fitting SUS303 like corrosivity
③. Thread size (R)
Metric thread Taper pipe thread
Code M3 M5     01 02              03 04
Size M3×0.5 M5×0.8 R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2
※In case that ③ indicates tube dia., select tube dia. from table ②.
④. Thread material
 Code No code SP
Material PP Special stainless (※1) or SUS303
※1. The corrosive resistance is equivalent to SUS303.
※2. No Sealock coating or Seal tape on  a thread.
②. Tube dia. (øD)
mm  size
Code 4 6 8 10                 12
 Tube O.D.（㎜） ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12
Fluid medium         Air,   Water,   Others（Conditional ※        1 ）
Max. operating pressure 1.0MPa（at 0 ~ 20°C）※2
Max. vacuum -100kPa
Operating temp. range 0 ~ 80°C（No freezing）
※1. Conditions when fluid medium is water or other chemicals.
1. Surge pressure must be controlled lower than max. operating pressure
when using water or liquid as a fluid medium.
2. Be sure to place Insert Ring into the tube edge when using water or liquid
when using water or liquid as a fluid medium.
3. Carry out resistance evaluation for the use with chemicals or mixed
gasses. The product specification is different from that of SUS304 type.
※2. If operating temp. exceeds 20°C , refer to the following chart
“Relation of Operating Temp. & Max. Operating Pressure”.
①②
③④ ⑤
⑥ ⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
No. Parts Material
Thread body material：PP Thread body material：Special  Stainless (※1) or SUS303
① Release ring PP
② Tube FPA, Polyolefin, Polyamide, Nylon or Polyurethane, etc.
③ Guide ring Special Stainless Steel（※1）      or SUS303
④ Lock claws Stainless Steel
⑤ Elastic sleeve EPDM
⑥ Thread body PP Special  Stainless Steel (※1) or SUS303
⑦ Support ring Special  Stainless Steel (※1) or SUS303 ー
⑧ O-ring EPDM
⑨ Fitting body PP
※1. The corrosive resistance is equivalent to SUS303.
※2.Material of gasket for Metric thread : （SUS304＋EPDM）
Parts
Metal material
V groove on
Guide ring Flat groove on hexagonal-column
SUS303 like corrosivity
or  SUS303 × ×
SUS304 ○ ○
④
3